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OFFICE

Florence,SC
Macon,GA
Rayville,LA
Memphis, TN
Dumas,AR
C.Christi, TX
Abilene, TX
Lubbock,TX
Lamesa,TX
Visalia,CA

AVERAGE

QUALITY SUMMARY OF 2014 U.S. UPLAND COTTON - BY CLASSING OFFICE

PERCENT OF BALES

WHITE GRADES LIGHT SPOT GRADES OTHER BARKY
TOT Grades Grades

MID+ SLM
499 443
64.1 24.6
66.4 30.6
40.8 53.8
52.7 434
63.8 17.1
76.3 10.7
89.7 4.6
78.7 5.2
83.6 11.7
65.7 25.0

Classing Week Ending: Final 2014

Comparision to 2013 crop at this time

U.S. Average

Total White Grade

Total Light Spotted Grade
Average Micronaire
Average Length (32's)

(Inches)

Average Strength
Number of Bales Classed

30.22 (g/tex) 30.06 (g/tex)

11,893,312 15,299,362

Summary by Fiber Competiton, Cotton Incorporated
Data furnished by USDA- Cotton Market News
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LM- TOT MID+ SLM LM-
1.3 954 09 29
14 901 3.0 54
05 976 07 14
1.0 955 08 34
08 970 11 17
16 824 91 538
04 874 67 21
02 944 42 03
01 841 98 13
05 958 26 1.0
09 915 39 3.0

Final 2013 Final 2014

90.6 % 91.5 %

07.9 % 07.3 %

4.39 4.48

35.9 (32/in)  35.7 (32/in)

1.117 (in) 1.111 (in)

4.2
9.1
2.2
4.3
2.8
15.9
9.0
4.6
111
3.9

7.3

0.4
0.8
0.2
0.2
0.2
1.6
3.7
1.0
4.8
0.4

1.2

2.0
3.4
11
0.9
1.0
4.9
25.7
29.3
23.9
2.9

10.0

MIC LEN
unit 32/in

4.52
4.69
4.76
4.62
4.76
4.51
4.41
3.98
4.30
4.56

4.48

35.7
35.6
35.7
36.1
36.3
35.2
35.2
35.5
35.1
36.6

35.7

L.UI
(%)

81.34
81.28
81.35
81.85
81.96
81.26
80.56
80.40
80.58
81.29

81.16

STR TRASH LGRD
INDEX

gt

29.31
29.01
29.67
31.26
30.64
30.52
30.34
30.02
30.07
31.02

30.06

(%)

0.46
0.37
0.44
0.47
0.53
0.36
0.39
0.34
0.33
0.26

0.39

NO.
BALES
3.6 1,680,624
3.2 3,114,669
3.6 428,739
3.5 2,040,197
3.9 981,642
3.1 1,750,100
3.1 1,033,810
3.0 2,531,030
3.0 1,045,676
2.5 692,875

3.2 15,299,362

W~ "W Cotton
w7 Incorporated

LEN
inch

1111
1.110
1111
1.126
1.129
1.098
1.097
1.107
1.095
1.141

1.111
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